CTE7000 / CTU7000 Series
Miniature pressure transmitters
1/6December 2008 / 507
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
0...10 V, 0.5...4.5 V, 0...5 V output
4...20 mA output
FEATURES

A: absolute pressure
(available for pressure ranges from 1 bar /15 psi absolute upwards only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
                              CTx       M       7xxxx       x        x       x
Output signal
0: 0...10 V
4: 4...20 mA
6: 0.5...4.5 V
7: 0...5 V
Fitting size
D: 1/8" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
E: 1/4" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
F: 3/8" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
G: 1/2" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
K: 1/8" NPT male, brass
L: 1/4" NPT male, brass
M: 1/8" NPT male, SS 1.4305 (303)
N: 1/4" NPT male, SS 1.4305 (303)
P: G 1/8" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
Q: G 1/4" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
R: G 3/8" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
S: G 1/2" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
U: G 1/8" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
V: G 1/4" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
W: G 3/8" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
X: G 1/2" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
Y: G 1/8" (BSP) male, SS 1.4404 (316)
no optional fitting
CTU7000 series
00x15: 0 to 0.15 psi
N0x15: -0.15 to 0.15 psi
00x3: 0 to 0.3 psi
N0x3: -0.3 to 0.3 psi
001: 0 to 1 psi
N01: -1 to 1 psi
005: 0 to 5 psi
N05: -5 to 5 psi
015: 0 to 15 psi
N15: -15 to 15 psi
P15: 0 to -15 psi
030: 0 to 30 psi
100: 0 to 100 psi
ELECTROMAGNETIC CAPABILITY8
Sensortechnics reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. Sensortechnics does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Note: Other pressure ranges and options are widely available.
Please contact your nearest Sensortechnics sales representative.
snoitidnoctseT noiretirC ecnerefretnI
ycneuqerfoidar,detaidaR
)IFR(ytinummidleifcitengamortcele
:3-4-00016NE zHM0001ot08,m/V01,3edarG
)zHk1(CMA%08
A OSF%1<
/tneisnarttsaflacirtcelE
)TFE(ytinummitsrub
:4-4-00016NE Vk2±,3edarG
B OSF%1<
ytinummiegrahcsidcitatsortcelE
)DSE(tset
:2-4-00016NE egrahcsidtcatnoc,Vk8±,4edarG
B OSF%1<
secnabrutsiddetcudnocotytinummI
sdleifycneuqerf-oidarybdecudni
:6-4-00016NE zHM08ot51.0,3edarG
)zHk1(CMA%08,V01
A OSF%1<